
Harper Creek School District

Bus Stop Locations For BB-AM ROUTE BB-AM BLE BLE INB

7:39 am START TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

7:48 am STOP 13452 BEADLE LAKE RD [E]

7:53 am STOP BAKER TRAILER PARK [E]

7:56 am STOP E MICHIGAN AVE @ VALLEY GARDEN TRLR PARK [NE]

7:57 am STOP 4 Bradford ST [E]

7:58 am STOP 20 SHIRLEY ST [E]

8:03 am STOP 738 MAIN ST [W]

8:04 am STOP 741 GOLDEN AVE [N]

8:06 am STOP 101 CHEROKEE ST [W]

8:08 am STOP 847 PINEWOOD AVE [NW]

8:10 am STOP 143 AUBURN ST [W]

8:11 am STOP GOLDENVIEW & OAKVILLE CT [W]

8:11 am STOP 494 OAKVALE CT [S]

8:13 am STOP 14910 6 1/2 MILE RD [W]

8:14 am STOP 14886 6 1/2 MILE RD [W]

8:15 am STOP ORBIT DR & JUANITA DR [SE]

8:24 am STOP BEADLE LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:28 am DEST BEADLE LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Harper Creek School District

Bus Stop Locations For BB-PM ROUTE BB-PM  BLE BLE OUT

3:40 pm ORIGIN BEADLE LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:50 pm STOP BEADLE LAKE ES No Intersection [N]

4:09 pm STOP 13452 BEADLE LAKE RD [E]

4:14 pm STOP BAKER TRAILER PARK [E]

4:17 pm STOP E MICHIGAN AVE @ VALLEY GARDEN TRLR PARK [NE]

4:18 pm STOP 4 Bradford ST [E]

4:19 pm STOP 20 SHIRLEY ST [E]

4:24 pm STOP 738 MAIN ST [W]

4:26 pm STOP 101 CHEROKEE ST [W]

4:28 pm STOP 847 PINEWOOD AVE [SE]

4:30 pm STOP 143 AUBURN ST [E]

4:32 pm STOP GOLDENVIEW & OAKVILLE CT [W]

4:32 pm STOP 494 OAKVALE CT [S]

4:34 pm STOP 741 GOLDEN AVE [S]

4:35 pm STOP 14910 6 1/2 MILE RD [W]

4:35 pm STOP 14886 6 1/2 MILE RD [W]

4:36 pm STOP ORBIT DR & JUANITA DR [SE]

4:42 pm END TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT



Harper Creek School District

Bus Stop Locations For CB-AM ROUTE CB-AM  BLE BLE INB

7:36 am START TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

7:37 am (stop) FIRST KIDS LEARNING CENTER [E]

7:41 am STOP 3875 BEADLE LAKE DR [SE]

7:42 am STOP 3993 Beadle Lake Dr [E]

7:45 am STOP 7235 D DR N [N]

7:45 am STOP 229 HARPER CREEK DR [NE]

7:48 am STOP 13624 LADY JESSICA ISLE [W]

7:50 am STOP 6538 D DRIVE N [NW]

7:54 am STOP 14162 BEADLE LAKE RD [E]

7:55 am STOP 7052 E DR N [N]

7:57 am STOP 6 1/2 Mile Rd & Bach  stop 50ft from inter. [W]

7:58 am STOP 14055 6 1/2 MILE RD [W]

7:59 am STOP EMBURY DR & LAMSON LN [E]

7:59 am STOP 133 BACH DR [N]

8:04 am STOP 173 BEADLE LAKE DR [W]

8:05 am STOP E DR N & COUNCIL CREST [S]

8:06 am STOP GRAND CASTLE TER @ TORREY LN [NW]

8:07 am STOP 145 PARKSHORE DR [E]

8:08 am STOP 242 PARKSHORE DR [W]

8:08 am STOP 214 PARKSHORE DR [SW]

8:09 am STOP 100 PARKSHORE DR [E]

8:10 am STOP 104 GRAND CASTLE TER [E]

8:12 am STOP 14570 SHERRY LN [E]

8:16 am STOP 13041 9 MILE RD [W]

8:16 am STOP 9 MILE RD & HARPER HILL DR [NW]

8:18 am STOP SILVER SPRING LN @ HAWKS LN [W]

8:19 am STOP 8679 B DR N [S]

8:20 am STOP 8803 B DR N [S]

8:23 am STOP 8551 D DR N [N]

8:25 am STOP 134 DUNDEE DR [S]

8:25 am STOP 187 DUNDEE DR [SE]

8:26 am STOP 243 DUNDEE DR [N]

8:27 am STOP 8059 ALLISON LN [N]

8:28 am STOP 8024 ALLISON LN [NE]

8:30 am DEST BEADLE LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Harper Creek School District

Bus Stop Locations For CB-PM ROUTE CB-PM BLE BLE OUT

3:40 pm ORIGIN BEADLE LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP BEADLE LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:50 pm STOP BEADLE LAKE ES No Intersection [N]

4:00 pm STOP 8551 D DR N [S]

4:03 pm STOP 243 DUNDEE DR [S]

4:03 pm STOP 187 DUNDEE DR [NW]

4:04 pm STOP 134 DUNDEE DR [N]

4:05 pm STOP 8059 ALLISON LN [N]

4:06 pm STOP 8024 ALLISON LN [NE]

4:07 pm STOP SILVER SPRING LN @ HAWKS LN [W]

4:09 pm (stop) FIRST KIDS LEARNING CENTER [E]

4:11 pm STOP 7235 D DR N [N]

4:15 pm STOP 6538 D DRIVE N [SE]

4:16 pm STOP 13624 LADY JESSICA ISLE [W]

4:19 pm STOP 229 HARPER CREEK DR [NE]

4:25 pm STOP 14162 BEADLE LAKE RD [E]

4:26 pm STOP 7052 E DR N [N]

4:28 pm STOP 6 1/2 Mile Rd & Bach  stop 50ft from inter. [W]

4:28 pm STOP 14055 6 1/2 MILE RD [W]

4:29 pm STOP EMBURY DR & LAMSON LN [E]

4:30 pm STOP 133 BACH DR [N]

4:34 pm STOP 173 BEADLE LAKE DR [W]

4:35 pm STOP 3875 BEADLE LAKE DR [SE]

4:35 pm STOP 3993 Beadle Lake Dr [E]

4:36 pm STOP E DR N & COUNCIL CREST [S]

4:38 pm STOP 104 GRAND CASTLE TER [W]

4:38 pm STOP GRAND CASTLE TER @ TORREY LN [NW]

4:39 pm STOP 145 PARKSHORE DR [E]

4:40 pm STOP 242 PARKSHORE DR [W]

4:40 pm STOP 214 PARKSHORE DR [SW]

4:41 pm STOP 100 PARKSHORE DR [E]

4:43 pm STOP 14570 SHERRY LN [E]

4:46 pm STOP 13041 9 MILE RD [W]

4:46 pm STOP 9 MILE RD & HARPER HILL DR [NW]

4:47 pm STOP 8803 B DR N [N]

4:47 pm STOP 8679 B DR N [N]

4:49 pm END TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT



Harper Creek School District

Bus Stop Locations For HB-AM ROUTE HB-AM BLE BLE INB

7:45 am START TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

7:51 am STOP 122 Overton St [E]

7:53 am STOP GOLDEN AVE & SILVER ST [SW]

7:56 am STOP 8635 G DR N [SW]

7:56 am STOP 8732 G DR N [SW]

7:59 am STOP FLOWERWOOD & PETAL LN [N]

8:02 am STOP 9995 D DR N [S]

8:04 am STOP 13847 RIVERS EDGE WAY [SW]

8:04 am STOP 13792 Rivers Edge Way [W]

8:09 am STOP 9249 B DR N [N]

8:10 am STOP 129 SINGLETREE LN [NE]

8:13 am STOP 11130 B DR N [S]

8:17 am (stop) 9173 B DR N [N]

8:17 am STOP 9146 B DR N [N]

8:20 am STOP 8268 ROBINS LN [S]

8:21 am STOP 13633 8 1/2 MILE RD [E]

8:21 am STOP 13668 8 1/2 MILE RD [E]

8:23 am STOP 7700 C DR N [N]

8:25 am STOP Hollison and Fern Bch [S]

8:26 am STOP WOODLAND BEACH & BEACHSIDE [SE]

8:27 am STOP WOODLAND BCH & ONAGON BCH [E]

8:27 am STOP WOODLAND BEACH @ MANOR DR [S]

8:28 am STOP 127 MANOR DR [W]

8:30 am DEST BEADLE LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Harper Creek School District

Bus Stop Locations For HB-PM ROUTE HB-PM BLE BLE OUT

3:40 pm ORIGIN BEADLE LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:50 pm STOP WOODLAND BEACH & BEACHSIDE [NE]

3:51 pm STOP WOODLAND BCH & ONAGON BCH [E]

3:51 pm STOP WOODLAND BEACH @ MANOR DR [S]

3:52 pm STOP 127 MANOR DR [W]

3:54 pm STOP 7700 C DR N [N]

3:55 pm STOP Hollison and Fern Bch [N]

4:00 pm STOP 122 Overton St [E]

4:02 pm STOP GOLDEN AVE & SILVER ST [SW]

4:04 pm STOP 8635 G DR N [SW]

4:05 pm STOP 8732 G DR N [SW]

4:07 pm STOP FLOWERWOOD & PETAL LN [N]

4:10 pm STOP 9146 B DR N [S]

4:11 pm STOP 129 SINGLETREE LN [NE]

4:12 pm STOP 9249 B DR N [S]

4:14 pm STOP 11130 B DR N [S]

4:18 pm (stop) 9173 B DR N [N]

4:21 pm STOP 9995 D DR N [S]

4:23 pm STOP 13847 RIVERS EDGE WAY [SW]

4:23 pm STOP 13792 Rivers Edge Way [W]

4:28 pm STOP 13668 8 1/2 MILE RD [W]

4:28 pm STOP 13633 8 1/2 MILE RD [W]

4:29 pm STOP 8268 ROBINS LN [S]

4:32 pm END TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT



Harper Creek School District

Bus Stop Locations For RB-AM ROUTE RB-AM BLE BLE INB

7:42 am START TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

8:12 am STOP 7660 E RIVER RD [NE]

8:16 am STOP 993 E MICHIGAN AVE [NE]

8:18 am STOP 609 CLIFF ST [N]

8:18 am STOP 580 CLIFF ST [N]

8:19 am STOP CORNWELL ST & LOURIM CT [SW]

8:20 am STOP BRADFORD ST @ MARTIN ST [SE]

8:21 am STOP 165 ROOK ST [S]

8:26 am STOP POWELL ST @ WESTBROOK AVE [SE]

8:39 am STOP BEADLE LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:42 am DEST BEADLE LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Harper Creek School District

Bus Stop Locations For RB-PM ROUTE RB-PM BLE BLE OUT

3:40 pm ORIGIN BEADLE LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:50 pm STOP 7660 E RIVER RD [NE]

3:53 pm STOP LAKESIDE BLDG 1137 [E]

3:54 pm STOP 993 E MICHIGAN AVE [NE]

3:56 pm STOP 609 CLIFF ST [N]

3:57 pm STOP 580 CLIFF ST [N]

3:57 pm STOP CORNWELL ST & LOURIM CT [SW]

3:58 pm STOP BRADFORD ST @ MARTIN ST [SE]

3:59 pm STOP 165 ROOK ST [S]

4:05 pm STOP POWELL ST @ WESTBROOK AVE [SE]

4:17 pm END TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT


	BB AM  BEADLE LAKE
	BB PM  BEADLE LAKE
	CB AM  BEADLE LAKE
	CB PM  BEADLE LAKE
	HB AM  BEADLE LAKE
	HB PM  BEADLE LAKE
	RB AM   BEADLE LAKE
	RB PM BEADLE LAKE

